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Swing-Out Panel

Swing-Out Panels allow a front-mounted panel to pivot out
- of an enclosure frame opening. This accessory includes a
panel and all the necessary hardware. Panels provide 170
degrees of rotation, with the capability to hinge from the
right or left side.

FEATURES

Swing-Out Panels are available for 600-, 700- and 800-mm wide enclosures

Spring-loaded pivot post allows for easy installation

Hinge blocks are anodized black; supports and panel have a painted white finish

Quarter-turn latches are provided to secure the Swing-Out Panel in the closed position
Panels provide 170 degrees of rotation, with the capability to hinge from the right or left side.

All necessary mounting hardware included



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 2.66mm
Finish: Powder Coated

Color: White

Catalog Number

PSP146

PSP148

PSP166

PSP168

PSP186

PSP188

PSP206

PSP208

PSP226

pPSP228

PSP76

PSP78

PSP147

WARNING

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Table 1/1
Fits Frame Width

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

600mm

800mm

700mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ee/hoffman/products/encpsp146
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ee/hoffman/products/encpsp148
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ee/hoffman/products/encpsp166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ee/hoffman/products/encpsp168
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ee/hoffman/products/encpsp186
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ee/hoffman/products/encpsp188
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ee/hoffman/products/encpsp206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ee/hoffman/products/encpsp208
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ee/hoffman/products/encpsp226
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ee/hoffman/products/encpsp228
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ee/hoffman/products/encpsp76
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ee/hoffman/products/encpsp78
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ee/hoffman/products/encpsp147
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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