

## **Swing-Out Panel**



Swing-Out Panels allow a front-mounted panel to pivot out of an enclosure frame opening. This accessory includes a panel and all the necessary hardware. Panels provide 170 degrees of rotation, with the capability to hinge from the right or left side.

## **FEATURES**

Swing-Out Panels are available for 600-, 700- and 800-mm wide enclosures

Spring-loaded pivot post allows for easy installation

Hinge blocks are anodized black; supports and panel have a painted white finish

Quarter-turn latches are provided to secure the Swing-Out Panel in the closed position

Panels provide 170 degrees of rotation, with the capability to hinge from the right or left side.

All necessary mounting hardware included

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

2.66mm Thickness:

Finish: Powder Coated

Color: White

Table 1/1			
Catalog Number	Material	Fits Frame Width	Quick Ship
PSP146	Mild Steel	600mm	No
PSP148	Mild Steel	800mm	No
PSP166	Mild Steel	600mm	No
PSP168	Mild Steel	800mm	No
PSP186	Mild Steel	600mm	No
PSP188	Mild Steel	800mm	No
PSP206	Mild Steel	600mm	No
PSP208	Mild Steel	800mm	No
PSP226	Mild Steel	600mm	No
PSP228	Mild Steel	800mm	No
PSP76	Mild Steel	600mm	No
PSP78	Mild Steel	800mm	No
PSP147	Mild Steel	700mm	No

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**